Date

06/08/
15

06/10/
15
06/11/
15

06/15/
15

06/16/
15

06/17/
15

06/17/
15
08/08/
15
08/10/

15

08/11/
15

08/12/
15
08/13/
15

08/13/
15

08/17/
15

08/19/
15

08/24/
15
08/24/
15

08/26/
15

08/26/
15

08/27/
15
08/28/
15

08/28/
15

Time

6:00 PM EDT
7:00 AM EDT
11:00 AM
EDT
9:00 AM EDT
10:00 AM
EDT
9:00 AM EDT
12:00 PM

EDT
11:00 AM

EDT
5:00 PM EDT
5:00 PM EDT
5:45 PM EDT
5:00 PM EDT
5:30 PM EDT
5:30 PM EDT
5:30 PM EDT
5:30 PM EDT
5:30 PM EDT
4:30 PM EDT
6:00 PM EDT
4:30 PM EDT

5:00 PM EDT

6:45 PM EDT

Games for Spartan Softball
Last Updated on July 14, 2024

Away Team

Spartan Softball
Spartan Softball
Spartan Softball
Spartan Softball
Spartan Softball
Spartan Softball
Spartan Softball
PEBBLEBROOK
Spartan Softball
Spartan Softball
Pace Academy
Spartan Softball
Marietta
Spartan Softball
Spartan Softball
Spartan Softball
Spartan Softball
Spartan Softball
Spartan Softball
Whitefield Academy
Spartan Softball

Spartan Softball

Away Home Team
Scor
e
Westlake
100 Innings
Pope
North Cobb
Chattahoochee
Sprayberry
Etowah
0 Spartan Softball
14 Wheeler
6 JV Galloway
Spartan Softball
Walker 1V
5 Spartan Softball
4 N. Atlanta
JV Woodstock
22 OSBORNE

JV North Atlanta

JV Douglas County

Douglas County
Spartan Softball
Buccaneer Bash

Buccaneer Bash

Hom

Scor

15

11

Result

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Win

Win

Win

Unscored

Unscored

Win

Win

Unscored

Win

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored



08/29/
15
08/29/

15

08/29/
15

08/31/
15

09/02/
15
09/03/
15
09/08/

15

09/09/
15

09/10/
15

09/11/
15
09/11/
15

09/12/
15

09/12/
15

09/12/
15
09/14/
15

09/15/
15

09/16/
15

09/17/
15

09/19/
15
09/19/
15

09/21/
15

09/22/
15

09/28/
15

8:30 AM EDT

2:30 PM EDT

4:30 PM EDT

5:00 PM EDT

5:30 PM EDT

5:30 PM EDT

5:30 PM EDT

5:30 PM EDT

5:30 PM EDT

5:00 PM EDT

7:00 PM EDT

8:00 AM EDT

12:30 PM

EDT

4:30 PM EDT

5:30 PM EDT

5:30 PM EDT

5:30 PM EDT

5:30 PM EDT

10:00 AM

EDT
12:30 PM

EDT
5:30 PM EDT
4:30 PM EDT

5:30 PM EDT

Spartan Softball
Spartan Softball
Spartan Softball
Wheeler
East Coweta
JV North Atlanta
Douglas County
OSBORNE
Spartan Softball
Spartan Softball
JV Cherokee HS
Spartan Softball
Spartan Softball
Spartan Softball
JV N. Atlanta
Spartan Softball
JV Marist
Langston Hughes
Walton
Walton
Druid Hills
Spartan Softball

Spartan Softball

This information was provided by TeamPages.com.

Buccaneer Bash
Buccaneer Bash
Buccaneer Bash
Spartan Softball
Spartan Softball
Spartan Softball
Spartan Softball
Spartan Softball

Westlake

JV Etowah
Spartan Softball
JV Union County

JV Pope

JV Milton
Spartan Softball

S. Cobb
Spartan Softball
Spartan Softball
Spartan Softball
Spartan Softball

Spartan Softball

Whitefield Academy

Newnan

Unscored
Unscored
Unscored
Unscored
Unscored
Unscored
Unscored
Unscored
Unscored
Unscored
Unscored
Unscored
Unscored
Unscored
Unscored
Unscored
Unscored
Unscored
Unscored
Unscored
Unscored
Unscored

Unscored
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