

Games for Spartan Softball Last Updated on July 14, 2024

Date	Time	Away Team	Away Scor e	Home Team	Hom e Scor e	Result
06/08/ 15	6:00 PM EDT	Spartan Softball		Westlake		Unscored
06/10/ 15	7:00 AM EDT	Spartan Softball		100 Innings		Unscored
06/11/ 15	11:00 AM EDT	Spartan Softball		Роре		Unscored
06/15/ 15	9:00 AM EDT	Spartan Softball		North Cobb		Unscored
06/16/ 15	10:00 AM EDT	Spartan Softball		Chattahoochee		Unscored
06/17/ 15	9:00 AM EDT	Spartan Softball		Sprayberry		Unscored
06/17/ 15	12:00 PM EDT	Spartan Softball		Etowah		Unscored
08/08/ 15	11:00 AM EDT	PEBBLEBROOK	0	Spartan Softball	15	Win
08/10/ 15	5:00 PM EDT	Spartan Softball	14	Wheeler	3	Win
08/11/ 15	5:00 PM EDT	Spartan Softball	6	JV Galloway	2	Win
08/12/ 15	5:45 PM EDT	Pace Academy		Spartan Softball		Unscored
08/13/ 15	5:00 PM EDT	Spartan Softball		Walker JV		Unscored
08/13/ 15	5:30 PM EDT	Marietta	5	Spartan Softball	11	Win
08/17/ 15	5:30 PM EDT	Spartan Softball	4	N. Atlanta	3	Win
08/19/ 15	5:30 PM EDT	Spartan Softball		JV Woodstock		Unscored
08/24/ 15	5:30 PM EDT	Spartan Softball	22	OSBORNE	0	Win
08/24/ 15	5:30 PM EDT	Spartan Softball		JV North Atlanta		Unscored
08/26/ 15	4:30 PM EDT	Spartan Softball		JV Douglas County		Unscored
08/26/ 15	6:00 PM EDT	Spartan Softball		Douglas County		Unscored
08/27/ 15	4:30 PM EDT	Whitefield Academy		Spartan Softball		Unscored
08/28/ 15	5:00 PM EDT	Spartan Softball		Buccaneer Bash		Unscored
08/28/ 15	6:45 PM EDT	Spartan Softball		Buccaneer Bash		Unscored

08/29/ 15	8:30 AM EDT	Spartan Softball	Buccaneer Bash	Unscored
08/29/ 15	2:30 PM EDT	Spartan Softball	Buccaneer Bash	Unscored
08/29/ 15	4:30 PM EDT	Spartan Softball	Buccaneer Bash	Unscored
08/31/ 15	5:00 PM EDT	Wheeler	Spartan Softball	Unscored
09/02/ 15	5:30 PM EDT	East Coweta	Spartan Softball	Unscored
09/03/ 15	5:30 PM EDT	JV North Atlanta	Spartan Softball	Unscored
09/08/ 15	5:30 PM EDT	Douglas County	Spartan Softball	Unscored
09/09/ 15	5:30 PM EDT	OSBORNE	Spartan Softball	Unscored
09/10/ 15	5:30 PM EDT	Spartan Softball	Westlake	Unscored
09/11/ 15	5:00 PM EDT	Spartan Softball	JV Etowah	Unscored
09/11/ 15	7:00 PM EDT	JV Cherokee HS	Spartan Softball	Unscored
09/12/ 15	8:00 AM EDT	Spartan Softball	JV Union County	Unscored
09/12/ 15	12:30 PM EDT	Spartan Softball	JV Pope	Unscored
09/12/ 15	4:30 PM EDT	Spartan Softball	JV Milton	Unscored
09/14/ 15	5:30 PM EDT	JV N. Atlanta	Spartan Softball	Unscored
09/15/ 15	5:30 PM EDT	Spartan Softball	S. Cobb	Unscored
09/16/ 15	5:30 PM EDT	JV Marist	Spartan Softball	Unscored
09/17/ 15	5:30 PM EDT	Langston Hughes	Spartan Softball	Unscored
09/19/ 15	10:00 AM EDT	Walton	Spartan Softball	Unscored
09/19/ 15	12:30 PM EDT	Walton	Spartan Softball	Unscored
09/21/ 15	5:30 PM EDT	Druid Hills	Spartan Softball	Unscored
09/22/ 15	4:30 PM EDT	Spartan Softball	Whitefield Academy	Unscored
09/28/ 15	5:30 PM EDT	Spartan Softball	Newnan	Unscored

